C&H Educational Systems Wine Country Update 2021

6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-12:40

12:40-1:40

1:40-2:40

MONDAY, MARCH 1

Coffee, continental breakfast

Why Would | Want to Own
an Anesthesia Business?
John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE

The Shortage of CRNAs and
How It Can Affect Our Profession
John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE

Break with Exhibitors

1 Pharmacology

Exparel: Implications of Use
Gerry Pedersen, CRNA

1 Pharmacology

Lipid Rescue and
Pharmacological Implications
Gerry Pedersen, CRNA

Break with Exhibitors

The Business of Anesthesia:
What Every CRNA Should Know
(Part )

Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA

The Business of Anesthesia:
What Every CRNA Should Know
(Part 1)

Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA

Q&A, Discussion

6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-12:40

12:40-1:40

1.40-2:40

TUESDAY, MARCH 2

Coffee, continental breakfast

Mergers, Acquisitions and
Takeovers: The Impact on
CRNA Practice (Part I)
Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA

Mergers, Acquisitions and
Takeovers: The Impact on
CRNA Practice (Part II)
Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA

Break with Exhibitors

1 Pharmacology

Pharmacoeconomics
of Obstetric Anesthesia
Gerry Pedersen, CRNA

Political Atmostphere
of the CRNA in 2021
Gerry Pedersen, CRNA

Break with Exhibitors

Defining CRNA Value
John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE

The Alphabet Soup of Anesthesia
John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE

Q&A, Discussion

6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 3

Coffee, continental breakfast

Networking in the Real World:

How Grassroots CRNAs Revised the

AANA Bylaws With Social Media
Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA

Understanding Your
Liability Insurance
Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA

Break with Exhibitors

The Top Ten Anesthesia
Billing Pearls Every
Provider Should Know

John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE

1 Pharmacology

Understanding ERAS and its
Financial Implications
Gerry Pedersen, CRNA

The Future of Anesthesia
John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE

12:30-1:30 Q&A, Discussion



