C&H Educational Systems Wine Country Update 2021

6:30-7:00 AM	MONDAY, MARCH 1 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	TUESDAY, MARCH 2 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	WEDNESDAY, MARCH 3 Coffee, continental breakfast
7:00-8:00	Why Would I Want to Own an Anesthesia Business? John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE	7:00-8:00	Mergers, Acquisitions and Takeovers: The Impact on CRNA Practice (Part I) Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA	7:00-8:00	Networking in the Real World: How Grassroots CRNAs Revised the AANA Bylaws With Social Media Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA
8:00-9:00	The Shortage of CRNAs and How It Can Affect Our Profession John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE	8:00-9:00	Mergers, Acquisitions and Takeovers: The Impact on CRNA Practice (Part II) Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA	8:00-9:00	Understanding Your Liability Insurance Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA
9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors
9:30-10:30	1 Pharmacology Exparel: Implications of Use Gerry Pedersen, CRNA	9:30-10:30	1 Pharmacology Pharmacoeconomics of Obstetric Anesthesia Gerry Pedersen, CRNA	9:30-10:30	The Top Ten Anesthesia Billing Pearls Every Provider Should Know John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE
10:30-11:30	1 Pharmacology Lipid Rescue and Pharmacological Implications Gerry Pedersen, CRNA	10:30-11:30	Political Atmostphere of the CRNA in 2021 Gerry Pedersen, CRNA	10:30-11:30	1 Pharmacology Understanding ERAS and its Financial Implications Gerry Pedersen, CRNA
11:30-11:40	Break with Exhibitors	11:30-11:40	Break with Exhibitors	11:30-12:30	The Future of Anesthesia John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE
11:40-12:40	The Business of Anesthesia: What Every CRNA Should Know (Part I) Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA	11:40-12:40	Defining CRNA Value John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE	12:30-1:30	Q&A, Discussion
12:40-1:40	The Business of Anesthesia: What Every CRNA Should Know (Part II) Larry Hornsby, BSN, CRNA	12:40-1:40	The Alphabet Soup of Anesthesia John Sikes, CRNA, MBA, ACHE		
1:40-2:40	Q&A, Discussion	1:40-2:40	Q&A, Discussion		